
11 .... 
CIN:U60300UP2013SGC060836 

@ Jifl IB cp'(,1_4~}~f<if tao 
UTTAR PRADESH METRO RAIL CORPORATION LTD. 

UPMRC 
(Formerly Known as Lucknow Metro Rall Corporation Ltd.) 
(&rrm '(!?i 3m ~eT m'C1m' ?nT 'Q?l5 3QW<R) 
(A JOINT VENTURE OF GOVT. OF INOIA & GOVT, OF U.P.) 

No. UPMRC/CE-Contract/KNPCC-06/2021-22 Date: 21 .09.2021 

CORRIGENDUM-2 

Tender ID 2021 UPMRC 80582 I 
Tender Ref No KNPCC-06 

Tender Title/Name of work: Design and Construction ofTBM Tunnel, Cut & Cover Tunnel 
and underground ramp from Kanpur Central end of Nayaganj station to elevated ramp after 
Transport Nagar including three underground metro stations (viz. Kanpur Central, Jhakarkatti 
and Transport Nagar) including Architectural finishes, E & M, TVS, ECS etc. on Corridor- I 
of Kanpur MRTS Project at Kanpur, Uttar Pradesh, India. 

Ref: - Bid published on thee-tender portal: 26.06.2021. 

Corrigendum-2 for tender KNPCC-06 has been issued and uploaded on 
https://etenders.gov.in/eprocure/app. Tender submission and opening dates are extended as 
per under mentioned details -

Activity Dates as per Corrigendum-1 Extended Dates 

Tender Submission End Date 22.09.2021 (15:30 hrs.) 13.10.2021 (15:30 hrs.) 

Date and Time of Opening of 
Tender 

23.09.2021 (15:30 hrs.) 14.10.2021 (15:30 hrs.) 

For more information, please refer CPP Portal. 

r 
~ Ll 

In erma 
. ' 
~ct 

,• k:.:::..> 

~so _9001 :2015, l~O 14001 :2015, OH SAS 18001 :2007 Certified Company 
Administrative Building. Near Dr. Bh1mrao Ambedkar Samapk Parivartan Sthal, Vipln Khand, Gomti Nagar, Lucknow ) 

Tel. +9152223040141 Fax· +915222304013 
226

0
1
0 



{"type":"Document","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":true}

